FYDO Hospital Update - 08/08/2024

Chart Tracking Capabilities

Phase 2 of this feature has now been implemented, allowing facilities to add their own personalised
“Chart Locations”. To make tracking Medical Records easier, this information can be added under
Settings > Chart Locations.

& SETTINGS > CHART LOCATION
2

O show Inactive  Search Add Chart Location  ExporiTo ¥

Code Name 3} Status Action
131 Daisy Ward Active X
133 Off Site Storage Facility Active X
132 Water Lily Ward Active X
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A new User Group Access Level has also been added to allow or restrict the ability to add new
Chart Locations.

Settings General

Accommodation Category D R W
Appointment Types D R W
Area Codes D R W
Band Mappings D R W
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Handover / Bed Tracker Report

Hospitals are now able to generate a Handover List from the Bed Tracking to assist in hospital
workflow. Whether you call it a Clinical Handover Sheet, Critical Handover Sheet, Bed Tracking
Report, or something completely different, this template is accessible from the Bed Tracking
screen by selecting Print Handover. Plus, it can be designed and customised to suit your hospital’s
requirements, giving you the information that you need!
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Booked Admitted

PORGY, Georgy

DUMPTY, Humpty

SAYS, Simon

WHITE, Snow

PAN, Peter

SWAGGER, Bob Lee

Ward All Wards

Estimated Discharge

07/07/1987
15/04/1926
16/04/1986

07/07/2017
08/12/1954
08/12/1975

Bed Change From

HOUSE, Greg
HOUSE, Greg
HOUSE, Greg

HOUSE, Greg
HOUSE, Greg

HOUSE, Greg

Bed Change To

< Wednesday, 07 August 2024

Private
Private

Private

Private
Private

Private

Clinical Handover Sheet
07/08/2024 at 16:01

Discharged

06/08/2024
06/08/2024
06/08/2024

06/08/2024
06/08/2024
06/08/2024

Unavailable

> | Print Handover

1 07/08/2024
1 07/08/2024
2 08/08/2024

2 08/08/2024
2 08/08/2024
2 08/08/2024

Ward
T Patient Details Doctor PROCEDURE / Notes Allergies
Daisy White, Snow HOUSE, Greg Right Knee Reconstruction Allergies: Apples
1 DOB: 07/07/2017 (7) Consent Received: Y
MRN: 147
Daisy Pan, Peter HOUSE, Greg Removal of Wires Allergies: Egps
2 DOB: 08/12/1954 (69) Consent Received:
MRN: 148
Daisy Swagger, Bob Lee HOUSE, Greg Left Shoulder Reconstruction Allergies: Paracetamol
3 DOB: 08/12/1975 (48) Consent Received: Y
MRN: 154

Unbilled Revenue API

Unbilled Revenue data can now be produced using the new FYDO API, as follows:
https://fydo.cloud/Webhooksapi/Api/Report/GetUnbilledRevenueData

Bug Fixes

e Doctors Email Addresses can now be viewed again
e Doctors Files can now be added again
e The Expiry Date for Entitlement Cards is no longer a mandatory field
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