FYDO Hospital Update - 08/08/2024

Chart Tracking Capabilities

Phase 2 of this feature has now been implemented, allowing facilities to add their own personalised "Chart Locations". To make tracking Medical Records easier, this information can be added under **Settings > Chart Locations**.

8	SETTINGS > CHART LOCATION		Show Inactive Search Add	Chart Location Export To 🔻
	Code	Name \$4	Status	Action
•	131	Daisy Ward	Active	×
	133	Off Site Storage Facility	Active	×
t	132	Water Lily Ward	Active	×
	100 V Records/Page			Records 1-3 of 3 (Page 1 of 1)

A new **User Group Access Level** has also been added to allow or restrict the ability to add new Chart Locations.

Settings General			
Accommodation Category	D	R	RW
Appointment Types	D	R	RW
Area Codes	D	R	RW
Band Mappings	D	R	RW
Booking Codes	D	R	RW
Cancelled Reasons (Aprosintments)	D	R	RW
Cancelled Reason cheatre Rosters)	D	R	RW
Chart Location	D	R	RW
Departments	D	R	RW
Deposit Types	D	R	RW
Doctors	D	R	RW
Doctor Specialities	D	R	RW

Handover / Bed Tracker Report

Hospitals are now able to generate a Handover List from the Bed Tracking to assist in hospital workflow. Whether you call it a Clinical Handover Sheet, Critical Handover Sheet, Bed Tracking Report, or something completely different, this template is accessible from the **Bed Tracking** screen by selecting **Print Handover.** Plus, it can be designed and customised to suit your hospital's requirements, giving you the information that you need!

Kovr 🗖	Booked 📕 Admitted 📕 Estima	tod Discharge 🧖 Ba	s V V	- To Discharge	od 🧖 Unavail	able		
Key.	Booked Admitted Estima	ited Discharge 💋 De		e to Discharg	eu 🖉 onavan	able		
Bed	Patient Name	DOB	Admitting Doctor	Room	Admission	Est.	Discharge	Episode Notes
1	PORGY, Georgy	07/07/1987	HOUSE, Greg	Private	06/08/2024	1	07/08/2024	
2	DUMPTY, Humpty	15/04/1926	HOUSE, Greg	Private	06/08/2024	1	07/08/2024	
3	SAYS, Simon	16/04/1986	HOUSE, Greg	Private	06/08/2024	2	08/08/2024	
4								
	•							
Daisy								
Bed	Patient Name	DOB	Admitting Doctor	Room	Admission	Est.	Discharge	Episode Notes
1	WHITE, Snow	07/07/2017	HOUSE, Greg	Private	06/08/2024	2	08/08/2024	
2	PAN, Peter	08/12/1954	HOUSE, Greg	Private	06/08/2024	2	08/08/2024	
3	SWAGGER, Bob Lee	08/12/1975	HOUSE, Greg	Private	06/08/2024	2	08/08/2024	
4								
5								

24
2.2.2.
Shae's Private Hospital

Clinical Handover Sheet 07/08/2024 at 16:01

Ward Room	Patient Details	Doctor	PROCEDURE / Notes	Allergies
Daisy	White, Snow	HOUSE, Greg	Right Knee Reconstruction	Allergies: Apples
1	DOB: 07/07/2017 (7)		Consent Received: Y	
	MRN: 147			
Daisy	Pan, Peter	HOUSE, Greg	Removal of Wires	Allergies: Eggs
2	DOB: 08/12/1954 (69)		Consent Received:	
	MRN: 148			
Daisy	Swagger, Bob Lee	HOUSE, Greg	Left Shoulder Reconstruction	Allergies: Paracetamol
3	DOB: 08/12/1975 (48)		Consent Received: Y	-
	MRN: 154			

Unbilled Revenue API

Unbilled Revenue data can now be produced using the new FYDO API, as follows: https://fydo.cloud/Webhooksapi/Api/Report/GetUnbilledRevenueData

Bug Fixes

- Doctors Email Addresses can now be viewed again
- Doctors Files can now be added again
- The Expiry Date for Entitlement Cards is no longer a mandatory field